TURNBULL GALA RESULTS

11th MAY 2010

UNDER 9 (2002 & YOUNGER)

FREESTYLE

GIRLS
Georgina Brindle
Jessie Rickman
Angel Fowler
Sofia Abbad

A OWDNPF

BOYS
Greg Gilbride
Craig Reid
Jack Conroy
Jamie Flatley

W wN -

BUTTERFLY

BOYS
1 Craig Reid

UNDER 10 (2001)

FREESTYLE

GIRLS
1 Gemma Heath
2 Victoria Newton

BOYS
1 Massimo Gomes

UNDER 11 (2000)
FREESTYLE

GIRLS
Emma Clark

Molly Davies
Amie Smith
Sanika Nerurkar
Hannah Rea
Rachel Singer

~NOoO O~ WN B

BOYS
Ryuichiro Suzuki
2 Shajith Jeyakrishnan

=

Stephanie Waterman-R

31.26 *
32.62 *
34.20 *
35.37 *

29.07 *
3157 *
39.02 *
39.02 *

42.96 *

30.64 *
31.08 *

27.99 *

3132 *
32.64 *
36.48 *
40.12 *
44.86 *
46.57 *
49.37 *

24.84 *
26.95 *

N -

N

N -
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BACKSTROKE

GIRLS
Sofia Abbad

BOYS
Jack Conroy

BREASTSTROKE

GIRLS
Georgina Brindle
Angel Fowler
Jessie Rickman

BOYS
Greg Gilbride
Edward Nayegon
Jamie Flatley

BACKSTROKE

GIRLS
Holly Hackman
Gemma Heath

BREASTSTROKE

GIRLS
Victoria Newton
Holly Hackman

BOYS
Massimo Gomes
Luke Berridge

BACKSTROKE

GIRLS
Molly Davies
Amie Smith
Emma Clark
Rachel Singer
Sanika Nerurkar

BOYS
William Pennant

BREASTSTROKE

49.32 *

45.86 *

39.95 *
44,53 *
46.22 *

39.84 *
46.52 *
47.56 *

34.27 *
36.34 *

36.48 *
40.67 *

DQ
DQ

37.20 *
41.75 *
42.09 *
46.77 *
47.93 *

32.96 *
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Boe Fowler
George Holyoake
William Pennant
Jack Laventure
Jack Baker

BUTTERFLY

BOYS
Ryuichiro Suzuki
Scott Prince
George Holyoake
Boe Fowler

GIRLS
Elizabeth Brandreth

UNDER 12 (1999)
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FREESTYLE

GIRLS
Ashlyn Whitty
Amber Bird
Imogen Parrish
Erin O'Callaghan
Elizabeth Cook
Rachel Hickman
Georgia Lewis
Rebecca Parrish

BOYS
Cameron Ward
Charlie Hyett

BUTTERFLY
GIRLS

Ashlyn Whitty
Erin O'Callaghan

UNDER 13 (1998)

A OWDNPF

OO WN PR

FREESTYLE

GIRLS
Rebecca Davies
Holly Tresadern
Emily Newton
Keely Nelson

BOYS
Alex Wimbush
Ryan Kan
Ben Jackson
Joseph Moore
Max Glazier
Zach Wright

28.82 *
29.96 *
30.75 *
36.39 *
45,95 *

26.54 *
28.86 *
35.32 *
39.25 *

45.83 *

22.77 *
24,25 *
2462 *
25.20 *
28.70 *
29.45 *
29.93 *
34.09 *

31.16 *
DNF

27.67 *
32.10 *

2183 *
22.20 *
23.17 *
30.32 *

22.83 *
23.70 *
2577 *
26.70 *
28.23 *
3242 *

=
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=

GIRLS
Stephanie Waterman-R
Hannah Rea
Elizabeth Brandreth

BOYS
Scott Prince
Shajith Jeyakrishnan
Jack Baker

BACKSTROKE

GIRLS
Amber Bird
Chloe Burrage
Rebecca Parrish

BREASTSTROKE

GIRLS
Imogen Parrish
Chloe Burrage
Georgia Lewis
Elizabeth Cook
Rachel Hickman

BOYS

Cameron Ward
Charlie Hyett

BACKSTROKE

GIRLS
Keely Nelson

BOYS

Alex Wimbush
Zach Wright

BREASTSTROKE

GIRLS
Rebecca Davies
Emily Newton
Holly Tresadern

BOYS
Ryan Kan
Max Glazier

36.20 *
54.39 *
DQ-Fly kick

31.01
35.68 *
DQ-Legs

29.68 *
3145 *
35.89 *

34.98 *
37.86 *
40.64 *
40.89 *
51.26

38.66 *
41.42 *

30.62 *

28.57 *
36.81 *

28.61 *
28.77 *
29.58

3147 *
31.70 *



OVER 13 (1997 AND OLDER)
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FREESTYLE

GIRLS
Amelia Spurin
Rebecca Holding
Clara Kan
Catherine Kennedy
Vishnavi Thayalan
Jade Holyoake
Sofia Gomes
Gabriela Ball

BOYS
Rory Glazier
Alex King
Aaron Prince
Tezel Hopper
Oliver King
Thomas Urry

BUTTERFLY

GIRLS
Amelia Spurin
Catherine Spurin
Jade Holyoake

BOYS
Andrew Evans
Mayghal Vijapura
Harshal Vijapura

18.57 *
20.60 *
21.16 *
22.20 *
23.16 *
23.64

23.72 *
2781 *

17.36 *
17.50 *
18.22 *
19.45 *
20.37 *
26.78 *

20.93 *
25.80 *
26.86 *

20.93
21.06 *
23.22 *

OO WN PR

abhwdNPF

OO WN PR
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* DENOTES NEW PERSONAL BEST TIME

140 swims with 128 PBs

Ben Jackson
Joseph Moore

BACKSTROKE

GIRLS
Rachel Meaney
Rebecca Holding
Catherine Spurin
Clara Kan
Laura Brind
Sofia Gomes

BOYS
Aaron Prince
Andrew Evans
Tezel Hopper
Harshal Vijapura
Thomas Urry

BREASTSTROKE

GIRLS
Heather Moran
Vishnavi Thayalan
Catherine Kennedy
Rachel Meaney
Laura Brind
Gabriela Ball

BOYS
Alex King
Mayghal Vijapura
Rory Glazier
Oliver King

91% Personal Best times

33.30 *
35.11 *

23.16 *
2418 *
2545 *
26.28 *
28.46 *
3122 *

20.46 *
22.18 *
23.59 *
26.22 *
3242 *

28.19 *
29.11
29.36 *
29.82
30.67 *
33.54 *

21.98 *
23.52 *
23.52 *
2582 *



